I-STOP-X & I-STOP-Z Series Iron Removal Systems User Guide
W A T E R  T R E A T M E N T
I-STOP
2 Installation & Operation Manual Copyright © Puretec Pty Ltd 2024
What's Inside
Puretec Customer Service
Thank you for purchasing a Puretec Water Treatment System. Your system is a proven
performer manufactured from only quality materials and components. It will give years

I-STOP-Z70 RMK-ISTOP70
28 Installation & Operation Manual Copyright © Puretec Pty Ltd 2024
Order Code: Description Replacement Frequency
WTV4127 Cell Cleaning Kit Every 12 months.
WTV4126 3/16 barbed check valve, 12 pack
Every 12 months during maintenance or if there is
water dripping from the outlet.
WTV4123 Replacement Ozone Cell
Approx. 12 months or when the unit stops
producing ozone. If the LED turns red during the
draw cycle, this indicates it's time to replace the
cell.
WTV4124
Cartridge Type Air Dryer Kit to suit
WTV4122 (for humid environments)
-
WTV4125
Air Dryer Replacement Cartridge to
suit WTV4124
As needed. Replace the cartridge if the colour
changes to pink or if the water starts dripping
from the air dryer outlet.
Maintenance